Transaction Detail For: July PTA Treasurer Checking Report

Scheduled Split Date
712472023
7/19/2023
7/13/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023

7/1/2023

July PTA Treasurer Checking Report:

Check # Payee

3446
3445

Amazon

Notre Dame College

Ursaline College

Mobile Check Deposit; Willoughby
Eastlake School Foundation
Rochester 100, Inc.

Category

Volunteer/Staff appreciation
Royalview Scholarship
Royalview Scholarship

Fundraising; District Car Raffle
Proceeds

Parent/Teacher Communicator
Folders (all grades)

Beginning Balance

Amount
-10.71
-1,000.00
-1,000.00
143.45

-1,290.00

0.00

Balance
30,491.15
30,501.86
31,501.86
32,501.86

32,358.41

33,648.41

Total Account Inflows: $143.45

Total Account Outflows:

Net Account Total:

-$3,300.71

-$3,157.26
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Transaction Detail For: July PTA Treasurer Savings Report

Scheduled Split Date Payee Category Amount Balance
7/1/2023 Beginning Balance 0.00 91,817.86

Total Account Inflows: $0.00
Total Account Outflows: $0.00

Net Account Total: $0.00

July PTA Treasurer Savings Report: ¢ .




July Checking & Savings Totals (2023-2024 Year)

7/31/23

Assets
Cash ~$30,491.15
" Savings $91,817.86
" Total Assets $122,309.01
Liabilites $0.00
Net Worth $122,309.01

July Checking & Savings Totals (2023-2024 Year) printed from Oct-Check_Report on 8/16/23

7/1/2023 - 7/31/2023
All Accounts
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