Transaction Detail For: July PTA Treasurer Checking Report

Last Month, Any Type, Any Status

						lacite apri, an in invasional appropriate parameters of the enth product protection of the enth product pr	Scheduled
						() to extra served and the set is Annexes and the set is a set is a set in the set is a set in the set is a set in the se	Split
7/1/2023	7/11/2023	// 11/2020	7/11/2023	7/13/2023	7/19/2023	7/24/2023	Date
				3445	3446		Check #
	Rochester 100, Inc.	Eastlake School Foundation	Mobile Check Deposit: Willoughby	Ursaline College	Notre Dame College	Amazon	Payee
Beginning Balance	Parent/Teacher Communicator Folders (all grades)	Proceeds	Fundraising; District Car Raffle	Royalview Scholarship	Royalview Scholarship	Volunteer/Staff appreciation	Category
0.00	-1,290.00		143.45	-1,000.00	-1,000.00	-10.71	Amount
33,648.41	-1,290.00 32,358.41		32,501.86	31,501.86	30,501.86	30,491.15	Balance

Total Account Inflows: \$143.45

Total Account Outflows: -\$3,300.71

Net Account Total: -\$3,157.26

Transaction Detail For: July PTA Treasurer Savings Report

Last Month, Any Type, Any Status

approximateles(pro-morphisab)sin/entstatprofilansstatistics(); "displaymentstatistics	Scheduled S
	plit
7/1/2023	Date
ω	Payee
Beginning Balance	Category
0.00	Amount
91,817.86	Balance

Total Account Inflows: \$0.00

Total Account Outflows: \$0.00

Net Account Total: \$0.00

7/31/23

\$122,309.01	Net Worth
\$0.00	Liabilities
\$122,309.01	Total Assets
\$91,817.86	Savings
\$30,491.15	Cash
	Assets